
List of Tables
List of Figures
About die Authors
Preface
How to Use the Online Resources

1 Questioning the City through Urban Analytics

2 Sensing the City

3 Urban Data Infrastructure

4 Visualizing the City

5 Differences within Cities

(i Explaining the City

Generative Urban Systems

S Cities as Networks and Flows

11 The Future of Urban Analytics

References
Index

VIII

ix
xiv
xv

xvii

1

18

37

55

79

97

121

137

158

164
169


