CONTENTS

List of Tables	viii
List of Figures	ix
About the Authors	xiv
Preface	XV
How to Use the Online Resources	xvii
Questioning the City through Urban Analy	vtics 1
2 Sensing the City	18
3 Urban Data Infrastructure	37
4 Visualizing the City	55
5 Differences within Cities	79
6 Explaining the City	97
Generative Urban Systems	121
8 Cities as Networks and Flows	137
The Future of Urban Analytics	158
References	164
Index	160